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DAF 65.220 + CARRIER 550 + full option

Prix
Chassis

Année de
construction

Id
Numéro
d'identification

véhicule

Configuration des
essieux

Nombre d'essieux
Transmission
Kilométrage
Carburant
Classe d'émission
Puissance
Poids maximum
Poids de la charge
Poids avide
Longueur
Largeur
Chassis longueur
Chassis largeur

Chassis lataille

€ 10.950,-

Transport frigorifique

2007

XLRAEG65GCOE769170

XLRAEG65GCOE769170

4x2

D TRsks, ...,

Automatique
255.555 km
Diesel

Euro 4

163 kW (222 PK)
19.000 kg

9.350 kg

9.650 kg

855 cm

260 cm

650 cm

247 cm

240cm
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2 TRy

Accessoires

Description
XLRAE65GCOE769170

CKS

08enaaal

ABS

Fenétres électriques
Pare-soleil

Porte latérale
Régulateur de vitesse
Réservoir de carburant en
aluminium

Spoiler de toit

spoilers

Systéme anti-blocage
Verrouillage centralisé
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